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Prime Medical College

Pirjabad, Badargonj Road, Rangpur, Bangladesh.

Batch-12 (2019-2020) Student Update Information

Name

CHAITY RANI SARKER

MD. ABU SAYED HASAN SHIHAB

SADIA SULTANA ANANNYA

SABRINA SALEHIN

AFROJA TASNIM ANANNA

SANZIDA ADNIN

SHIPRA KUMARI

DEEPTI SINGH

NEHA NAMDEV

MST. ROKAIYA SULTANA

CHOITI ROY

ZANNATUL FERDOUS

MUNIRA KHATUN APURBA

KHADEMUL ISLAM

JAHID HASAN ONIK

KANWALDEEP SINGH

JASJEET SINGH GILL

MOONIS HAROON

PROTIKKHA RANI GOON

KHADIJATUL KOBRA TAJRY

202012001

202012002

202012003

202012004

202012005

202012006

202012007

202012008

202012009

202012010

202012011

202012012

202012013

202012014

202012015

202012016

202012017

202012018

202012019

202012020

Country

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

NAZIA NUSRAT

FARHAN WASIF FARDI

SADIA AFRIN

SADIA AFRIN MIM

RAZIA SULTANA

TAHASINA TANJIM NIZU

SAYEDA SAIFIA ISLAM MIM

ATIQUR RAHMAN

REZWANA SARKER

UPOMA MOURI DAS

NEHARIKA PARVIN

JANNATUL MAWA

VISHAL SHARMA

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

PRASHANT GUPTA

SADIA LUBABA

SHAH SHER A BIN SHAHAB

TASNIM ARJUMAN

ABID RAIAN

VISHAKHA GANGWAL

MS. NISHA CHOUDHARY

BHARTI SHARMA

MD. AHASAN HAHIB SUMON

TANJINA TAHOSIN PRANTY

S. M. SHAFAYER HOSSAIN

202012021

202012022

202012023

202012024

202012025

202012026

202012027

202012028

202012029

202012030

202012031

202012032

202012033

202012034

202012035

202012036

202012037

202012038

202012041

202012042

202012043

202012044

202012045

202012046

202012047

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

TITHI ROY

MOSHFIKUR RAHMAN

SHIHAB ISLAM

ANAMIKA SHAHA

MOST. TANBIN ISLAM TRINA

MD. AHSANUL HAQUE RIZU

FAHMIDA ISRAT PROPA

PROSONJIT ROY

SUZANA MARYAM OISHEE

PROSENJIT SARKER

DEVESHYA SHARMA

GHANISHTH

VAIBHAV GOYAL

MD. AYAN ALAM

MD.SAMIUL ISLAM

MD. SHAKIL BIN AMIN

MOST. MARZIA MOSTARI

ASIM KUMER BISWAS

SHADIA JANNAT SHAMA

JESSICA HEIKHAM

USHAM PRIYADARSHINI CHANU

KAZMEEN QURAISHI

ATIYA SANJIDA

ONONNA PARVIN

MD. KAUSAR AHMED

202012048

202012049

202012050

202012051

202012052

202012053

202012054

202012055

202012056

202012057

202012058

202012059

202012060

202012061

202012062

202012063

202012064

202012065

202012066

202012067

202012068

202012069

202012071

202012072

202012073

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

MOST. SWEETY MONY

KAMRUN NAHER LABONNO

NAYEEMA YESMIN NISHAT

TANZINA AFRIN SUMI

MOST. ASMAUL HUSNA

MASFIKA HAQUE UPOMA

MONIRA YEASMIN DEENA

MOST. SADIAAKTER

HIMANSHU SHARMA

KUSHAGRA JANGID

SHANTANU CHOUDHARY

SOHEL RANA

KAZI SHOUMOON RIFAT

MD. TANVIR MORSHED

MOYNUDDIN PRODHAN

MD. TASNIMUL HASAN PROTIK

MEHER NIGAR

AMANDEEP SINGH

FIZA PARVAIZ

SAQIB HUSSAIN QUAZI

ARAFAT ISLAM ASIK

HABIB AL NISHER

SUMIAAKTER LIZA

MD. SIRAZOOM MUNIR

NEAMUL HASAN HRIDOY

202012075

202012077

202012078

202012079

202012080

202012081

202012082

202012083

202012085

202012086

202012087

202012088

202012089

202012090

202012091

202012092

202012093

202012094

202012095

202012096

202012097

202012098

202012100

202012101

202012102

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

MST UMMAKULSUM

MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN

SABRINA AKTER RIPA

MARFIA TASNIM TROYE

MIFTAHUL ZANNAT MEEM

RAFSANJANI

SHOHAG GHOSH

ASHISH DADHICH

HARSHIT KUMAWAT

NAMAN MEENA

MD. SIBGATUL ISLAM

ASMAUL HUSNA BORNI

ANSHUMAN SINGH

RAVINDRA

RAJAT KAUSHAL

MD. TANJIMUL HAQUE CHOWDHURY

SHUVO PAUL

SHOUVIK SARKAR SPORSHO

RAGIB YEASAR

TAHMINA AKTER ANNI

SADIA SANZIDA SHOVA

AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL

SHADIA SULTANA PRAPTI

MD. SHAHIDUR RAHMAN

MASHRUHA

202012103

202012105

202012106

202012107

202012108

202012109

202012110

202012111

202012112

202012113

202012114

202012115

202012117

202012118

202012119

202012120

202012121

202012122

202012123

202012124

202012125

202012126

202012127

202012128

202012129

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Nepal

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh



121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

BONYA SHAHA

TAJKARA SULTANA

MD. FARHADUL ISLAM

MD. JUNAID SABBIR

SARIKA HOSSAIN

MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN

MOST. REHATA SHEMUN

LITHEA RAHMAN

UMME FATEHA

SHAMSUNNAHAR

SHAMIMA SHARMIN

ZANNATUZZAMAN KHAN

MARIA MORSHED

MD. MAMUNUR RASHID

202012130

202012131

202012134

202012135

202012136

202012137

202012138

202012139

202012141

202012143

202012145

202012146

202012147

202012148

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh



